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NameGrade Class No.

z_ _o

_n_

t_ _

_ _re_

f_ _r

f_v_

s_ _

s_v_n

ei_ _t

n_n_

t_ _

_ _ev_n

t_ _l_e

t_ _rt_en

f_u_te_n

f_ _te_n

t_ _nt_

t_ _nt_-_n_

_ _ir_y

f_ _ty

f_ _ty

one h_ _d_e_			   one 

one t_ _u_a_d			  one 

one m_l_ _o_			   one 

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

⇒ ＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿

Fill in the missing letters to create words from the list.
抜けた文字を入れて正しい単語を作ろう。

Missing 

Letters

数字　Numbers

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

20

21

30

40

50

100

1,000

1,000,000
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zero

one

two

three

four

five

six

seven

eight

nine

ten

eleven

twelve

thirteen

fourteen

fifteen

twenty

twenty-one

thirty

forty

fifty

hundred

thousand

million
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